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Nom et Prénom
Abdelhadi Oussama
Abidi Abdelkrim
Adouna Ahmed Rami
Ahmed Seif Eddine Si Ammar
Ameziane Rayen
Anoune Ghofrane
Aoufi Khelil
Barkat Hinda
Baziz Marwan
Bekhouche Bahaa Eddine
Bekhouche Mohamed Amine
Belaoura Aissam
Belguendouz Ahmed
Belloula Ahmed
Belloula Safa
Benkacimi Yehya Zakarya
Benslimane Zakarya
Berdane Abderrzak
Berdouk Abdelhamid
Boubrima Mohamed lkbal
Bouchetob Roumaissa
Boudab Linda
Boudjellal Aymane
Boufes Heythem
Bouhaddad Mohamed
Cherit Aymen
Dehamchia Abdelaziz
Deiboune Fares
Dib Oussama
Ferhati Mohammed
Fethoune Oussama
Ghali Nadji
Ghennam Radouane
Hadji Aymen
Hamada Abdelhakim
Hanfer llyes
Hedhoud Ahmed
Kehal Achraf
Khenfri Ismail
Lakhdar Friha Chaimaa
Leberrara Toufik
Lecheheb Mohammed Amine
Lemouari Youcef

™

16,25
13,25
12,25
16,75
11,50
13,00
12,75
14,00
15,88
13,50
13,50
10,00
9,50

14,25
14,25
15,25
10,00
13,50
12,50
14,00
14,13
8,50

12,50
13,00
15,50
12,25
15,25
13,50
12,50
13,50
13,63
15,00
14,75
13,50
10,25
9,50

11,50
12,50
15,25
15,00
15,00
13,00
15,50

TP
15,00
15,25
14,00
14,50
15,00
17,00
7,75
16,25
17,75
9,00
9,00
13,75
12,75
15,25
15,25
14,25
11,75
14,00
13,25
0,00
12,75
13,25
0,00
11,75
11,75
13,50
11,25
0,00
13,50
13,75
13,75
14,25
12,25
14,75
14,00
12,00
17,75
5,50
15,75
15,25
11,00
12,75
12,75

Examen
13,00
7,25
7,50
11,75
10,25
8,50
8,00
9,50
9,25
6,50
6,50
7,00
5,75
9,00
8,00
9,50
7,50
9,00
7,25
11,00
9,00
5,50
7,25
7,00
9,50
6,75
8,50
8,50
8,75
8,25
9,25
8,50
6,50
6,50
8,00
4,75
6,00
5,50
10,75
11,00
11,00
11,25
11,00

Moyenne
14,05
10,05
9,75
13,30
11,45
11,10
8,90
11,75
12,28
8,40
8,40
8,95

7,90
11,30
10,70
11,60
8,85
10,90
9,50
9,40
10,78

7,65

6,85

9,15
11,15

9,20
10,40

7,80
10,45
10,40
11,03
10,95

9,30

9,55

9,65

7,15

9,45

6,90
12,65
12,65
11,80
11,90
12,25



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Madani Djedei

Makhlouf Achraf Taki Eddine

Mamanou Wala Eddine

Melakhessou Abd Errahmane Yacine

Meliana Med Elkamel

Melouah Mohamed Amine

Merzouk Abdelkioum
Messai Nadjib
Mezghiche Mehdi
Oulmane Meroua
Said Siradj Eddine
Salemkour Ayoub
Sassane Ahmed
Serarma Chahine

Sid Youcef

Slila Meissa

Slimani Chahd Eddine
Tafrount Fawzi
Tagraret Laalia
Teggari Mohamed
Yaiche Aimen
Zeghloul Hadil
Zekara Salah Eddine

13,50
15,50
10,00
13,00
10,00
14,00
10,00
13,50
8,50

11,50
15,38
16,13
12,00
12,00
12,25
12,00
13,00
13,75
9,50

16,63
12,00
12,00
14,63

11,75
11,00
16,25
15,50
13,25
14,75
11,75
15,50
17,00
12,00
15,75
14,00
9,25

13,50
15,50
11,50
14,00
14,50
15,25
16,50
12,25
11,50
15,50

6,50
10,50
7,00
7,25
6,25
6,50
6,75
8,50
9,25
6,75
11,00
9,75
6,00
7,50
7,00
8,25
7,00
9,50
6,00
11,50
5,75
6,00
8,75

8,95
11,60
9,45
10,05
8,40
9,65
8,40
10,90
10,65
8,75
12,83
11,88
7,85
9,60
9,75
9,65
9,60
11,35
8,55
13,53
8,30
8,30
11,28





